
 

14 / 26 
REV.01 2018 

1

2
39

43

8 10 7
12

11

13

19

6

5

16 18
20

17
22

23

2425

26

41

21

9

15
14

35
36

37

34

33
32

30
29

3138

27
28

40

MOTOR – REDUCTION GEAR GROUP TAV.4.0  ED. 03 /18 

atu alltoolus
Highlight



 

16 / 26 
REV.01 2018 

28 0201064 Screw M10X25 - GB/T5783 2
29 0204012 Nut M10 - GB/T6172  6
30 0209055 Screw M10X60 2
31 0205008 Washer D.8 - GB/T97.1 8 
32 0201031 Screw M8X30 4
33 0301050 Air motor 6AM-H 1 
34 0306312 Union 1/2 2
35 0306355 Union D.12-1/2 2
36 0306353 Quick relief valve D.15-1/2 2 
37 0306354 Silencer 1/2 2
38 C30C600001 Motor support 1
39 0208007 Washer D.10 - GB/T93   6 
40 0204004 Nut M8 - GB/T889.1 4 
41 YC1-2011967 Reduction gear unit 1 

MOTOR – REDUCTION GEAR GROUPTAV.4.0  ED. 03 /18 

atu alltoolus
Highlight




